Country Knolls Preschool
100 Myrtle Avenue, Mahopac, NY 10541

“Where Bookworms Have Two Legs'

3 FULL DAY 3'S SCHEDULE

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:40

9:40-10:00

10:00-10:20
10:20-10:40
10:40-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00
12:00-12:30
12:00-1:00
1:00-1:20
1:20-1:50
1:50-2:20
2:20-2:40
2:40-3:00

3:00

Welcome/Free Time (coloring, manipulatives, computer,
puzzles ect.)

Clean up Time

Circle Time - Good Morning Song, weather, calendar, letter and
theme of the week, Zoo Phonics, number, color and shape
recognition.

Individual Work - Zoo Phonics and letter/color of the week
Hand Washing/Snack

Art/Math/Science Activities

Story Time/Song of the Week/Music and Movement
Indoor/Outdoor Recess

Dismissal of A.M. Students

Bathroom, Hand Washing, Lunch

Centers/Free time

Individual work - zoo phonics and letter of the week
Circle time - phonics, letter recognition, letter games
Art/Math/Science Activities

Book on tape/Storytime/Pack up

Indoor/Outdoor Recess

Dismissal of all students

Website: Counryknollspreschool.com Phone: 845-520-7408  Email:

Sue@Countryknollspreschool.com



Country Knolls Preschool
100 Myrtle Avenue, Mahopac, NY 10541

“Where Bookworms Have Two Legs”

Website: Counryknollspreschool.com Phone: 845-520-7408  Email:

Sue@Countryknollspreschool.com



