

## Country Knolls Preschool

100 Myrtle Avenue, Mahopac, NY 10541

"Where Bookworms Have Two Legs"



## **FULL DAY 3'S SCHEDULE**

9:00-9:30	Welcome/Free Time (coloring, manipulatives, computer, puzzles ect.)
9:30-9:40	Clean up Time
9:40-10:00	Circle Time - Good Morning Song, weather, calendar, letter and theme of the week, Zoo Phonics, number, color and shape recognition.
10:00-10:20	Individual Work - Zoo Phonics and letter/color of the week
10:20-10:40	Hand Washing/Snack
10:40-11:00	Art/Math/Science Activities
11:00-11:30	Story Time/Song of the Week/Music and Movement
11:30-12:00	Indoor/Outdoor Recess
12:00	Dismissal of A.M. Students
12:00-12:30	Bathroom, Hand Washing, Lunch
12:00-1:00	Centers/Free time
1:00-1:20	Individual work - zoo phonics and letter of the week
1:20-1:50	Circle time - phonics, letter recognition, letter games
1:50-2:20	Art/Math/Science Activities
2:20-2:40	Book on tape/Storytime/Pack up
2:40-3:00	Indoor/Outdoor Recess
3:00	Dismissal of all students

Website: Counryknollspreschool.com Phone: 845-520-7408 Email::



## Country Knolls Preschool

100 Myrtle Avenue, Mahopac, NY 10541

"Where Bookworms Have Two Legs"